
DATA SHEET
 Fire Hose

Reel Pump Set

DAYLIFF DFS Fire Hose Reel pump sets are specifically designed for the automatic operation of hose reels 
in commercial and industrial buildings. All systems are rated at 4Bar and various sizes are available with 
single or twin pump options. Systems include the following components:-
 • High performance Dayliff DB multistage horizontal stainless steel booster pumps. Grundfos CM 

alternatives are available on request.
 • Electronic Dayliff Drytek (one pump) and Smart Evo (twin pump) controllers that include pump 

protection functions. Twin pump sets are connected for parallel operation with the second pump set 
to operate at higher demand conditions.

 • Low maintenance GWS diaphragm type pressure tank incorporating a special diaphragm and air 
valve design that eliminates air leaks and the need for regular maintenance. This is especially 
important for fire systems that can remain unused for long periods of time. 

 • Compact frame mounting incorporating all necessary accessories including reliable pressure 
switches for pump control and pump piping and valves for simple site installation.

For full details of component performance and specification refer to the individual Product Data Sheets. 

For firefighting applications high levels of equipment performance and dependability are especially 
important. Dayliff DFS Fire Hose Reel sets combine carefully matched quality components that give 
optimal operating efficiency with high levels of reliability and competitive pricing to provide effective and 
dependable firefighting solutions. 



OPERATIONAL DATA

This table gives details of the standard product range available. Other systems can be specified to suit particular site 
requirements in terms of control features, flow and pressure.

1 3
1.5m /hr 40 DB 2-50 1x24L 0.68x1Ph

2 3
3m /hr 40 DB 4-60 2x24L DB 2-50 2x24L 1.45x1Ph

3,4&5
36m /hr 40 DB 8-50 1x100L DB 4-60

DB 8-50

1x100L

1x300L

1.7x 3Ph

6,7&8 3
12m /hr 40 DB 12-50 1x300L2.7x3Ph
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ZAMBIA
Lusaka - Main Office
Tel: (260 211) 288010/1
d&slusaka@dayliff.com

Ndola
Tel: (260 212) 610936/7
d&sndola@dayliff.com

Kitwe
Tel: (260 212) 221747/67
d&skitwe@dayliff.com

Livingstone
Tel: (260 213) 320002/234
d&slivingstone@dayliff.com

Solwezi
Tel: (260 218) 821822
d&ssolwezi@dayliff.com

KENYA
Nairobi - Head Office
Tel: (254 20) 6968000
headoffice@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Westlands
Tel: (254 20) 4446011/6 
west ands@dayliff.coml

Nairobi - Downtown
Tel: (254 20) 3340102 
downtown@dayliff.com

Nairobi - Karen
Tel: (254 20) 3883513
karen@dayliff.com

Kiambu
Tel: (254 66) 2022114
kiambu@dayliff.com

Thika
Tel: (254 67) 2220084
thika@dayliff.com

Kitengela
Tel: (254 45) 3123094
kitengela@dayliff.com

Machakos
Tel: (254 44) 2021668
machakos@dayliff.com

Meru
Tel: (254 64) 3131033
meru@dayliff.com

Garissa
Tel: (254 46) 2102620
garissa@dayliff.com

Naivasha
Tel: (254 50) 2030510
naivasha@dayliff.com

Lodwar
Tel: (254 724) 248692
lodwar@dayliff.com

UGANDA
Kampala - Main Office 
Tel: (256 414) 346337/8
d&skampala@dayliff.com

Kampala - Nakasero
Tel: (256 392) 734633
d&snakasero@dayliff.com

Kampala - Shauri Yako
Tel: (256 414) 660 770
shauriyako@dayliff.com

Gulu
Tel: (256 471) 433041
d&sgulu@dayliff.com

Mbarara
Tel: (256 753) 940 080
d&smbarara@dayliff.com
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Eldoret
Tel: (254 53) 2061306 
eldoret@dayliff.com

Nakuru
Tel: (254 51) 2213248 
nkroffice@dayliff.com

Kakamega
Tel: (254 56) 2031889
kakamega@dayliff.com

Kisumu
Tel: (254 57) 2024763 
ksmoffice@dayliff.com

Kisii
Tel: (254 58) 2030949 
kisii@dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

Mombasa - Main Office
Tel: (254 20) 2040432 
mombasa@dayliff.com

Malindi
Tel: (254 42) 2120425 
mldoffice@dayliff.com

Diani
Tel: (254 40) 3202181 
dianioffice@dayliff.com

Lamu
Tel: (254 20) 2651052/56
lamu@dayliff.com

Nyali
Tel: (254 20) 2443357
nyali@dayliff.com

Voi
Tel: (254 20) 2028284
voi@dayliff.com

TANZANIA
Dar es Salaam - Main Office
Tel: (255 22) 2112515/6
d&sdaressalaam@dayliff.com

Dar es Salaam - Kariakoo
Tel: 2184867
d&skariakoo@dayliff.com

Arusha
Tel: (255 27) 2547317/8
arusha@dayliff.com

Zanzibar
Tel: (255 24) 2234660/1
zanzibar@dayliff.com

Mwanza
Tel: (255 28) 2541971/2
d&smwanza@dayliff.com

RWANDA
Kigali
Muhima Road
Tel: (250) 252 504039
rwoffice@dayliff.co.rw

Rubavu
Point Lourd Road
Tel: (243) 814 326631
rubavu@dayliff.com

SOUTH SUDAN
Juba
Tel: (211 956 ) 397 070
juba@dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA 
Addis Ababa
Tel: (251 11) 5159341/44
d&sethiopia@dayliff.com
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